TECHNICAL GUIDE: PF2.5
Viking Johnson versatile Dismantling Joints flanged to AS 4087 create easily
serviceable connections for valves, flow meters and critical junctions.
Dismantling Joints Flanged
to AS 4087
Applications
Allows adjustment in pipelines when
connecting to: pumps, valves, flow

Flange
thickness
(E)
Flange
oD (A)
PCD # holes Diameter Bolt size nom
length
(B)
max
Adjust
length
(C & D)
Dia x
length
no.
GIBDJ100AS-SS 100 18 215 178 4 19 M16 187 + - 20mm M16 x 300 4 12.7
GIBDJ150AS-SS 150 18 280 235 8 19 M16 187 + - 20mm M16 x 300 4 18.3
GIBDJ200AS-SS 200 18 335 292 8 19 M16 187 + - 20mm M16 x 300 4 24.4
GIBDJ250AS-SS 250 18 405 356 8 23 M20 187 + - 20mm M20 x 300 4 34.3
GIBDJ300AS-SS 300 18 455 406 12 23 M20 187 + - 20mm M20 x 320 4 40.5
GIBDJ350AS-SS 350 18 525 470 12 28 M24 295 + - 25mm M24 x 440 4 62.6
GIBDJ375AS-SS 375 18 550 495 12 28 M24 295 + - 25mm M24 x 440 4 65.9
GIBDJ400AS-SS 400 18 580 521 12 28 M24 295 + - 25mm M24 x 440 4 70.6
GIBDJ450AS-SS 450 23 640 584 12 28 M24 300 + - 25mm M24 x 450 6 96.6
GIBDJ500AS-SS 500 23 705 641 16 28 M24 300 + - 25mm M24 x 460 8 114.6
GIBDJ600AS-SS 600 23 825 756 16 31 M27 300 + - 25mm M27 x 480 8 146.1
GIBDJ700AS-SS 700 23 910 845 20 31 M27 300 + - 25mm M27 x 500 10 162.4
GIBDJ750AS-SS 750 23 955 927 20 34 M30 300 + - 25mm M30 x 500 10 197.4
GIBDJ800AS-SS 800 23 1060 984 20 37 M33 300 + - 25mm M33 x 510 10 212.8
GIBDJ900AS-SS 900 25 1175 1092 24 37 M33 307 + - 30mm M33 x 540 12 286.6
GIBDJ1000AS-SS 1000 25 1255 1175 24 37 M33 307 + - 30mm M33 x 540 12 292.1
Notes: All Items PN16
P
F
2